
Features
3,000lb (1,361kg) straight-line pull 12v electric winch
Latest technology long-range combination wireless remote controls, twin handsets
Powerful 12v permanent magnetic electric motor
Tough three-stage planetary gearbox with hardened steel gears
Choice of 15m (50ft) x 5mm galvanized steel wire rope or 15.5m x 5mm Dyneema SK75 synthetic rope
New through-drum rope connection with grub screw clamp for ultra-secure rope attachment to drum
1/4 Inch grade 70 forged clevis hook with safety catch and hand saver, zinc plated for corrosion resistance
Fairlead: Four-roller zinc plated (Steel) / CNC-milled aluminium hawse (Synthetic)
Heavy-duty one-piece solenoid, IP67 waterproof rated
Power in/out rocker switch with handlebar mount included
Free-spool clutch for quick rope payout
High tensile mounting bolt kit
Supplied with 2x 180cm battery power cables and 2x 90cm motor power cables
Strong WINCHMAX branded cover included for weather and road protection
CE certified & built to ISO9001 quality management system requirements

SL3,000LB 
12V STEEL OR SYNTHETIC

(915) 343-9246

3,000lb (1,361kg) Original Orange 'SL Series' 12v Electric Winch, Steel or Synthetic Rope, Twin Wireless Remote Control.  
Ideal for boat trailers, ATVs, and light utility vehicles.



Single Line Rated Pull

Motor

Control

Gear Train

Gear Reduction Ratio

Clutch

Braking Action

Drum Size

Drum Finish

Wire Cable (standard)

Synthetic Rope (standard)

Hook

Fairlead

Battery

BatteryLeads

Motor Leads

Winch Finish

Weight (GW)

Overall Dimensions (LxWxH)

Mounting Bolt Pattern (standard)

Motor Current

No Load Line Speed

Waterproof

3,000lb (1,361kg)

12v 1.5hp permanent magnetic motor

Remote rocker switch, handlebar mount kit, in and out

3 stage planetary

136:1

Cam activated free spool

Automatic in the drum

Diameter 50mm (2.0”) Length 75mm (2.9”)

Aluminium

15m (50ft) of 5mm galvanized steel wire rope

15.5m (50ft) x 5mm Dyneema SK75 synthetic rope

Clevis hook 1/4 inch, zinc plated

4-Way roller fairlead (Steel version) / Aluminium 

hawse fairlead (Synthetic version)

Recommended 12Ah minimum for winching

6 gauge, 1.8m (71”) 15mmsq - 4.2mm diameter

6 gauge, 0.9m (36”) 15mmsq - 4.2mm diameter

Original Orange powder coated

Cable version estimated 12kg (26.5 lbs) / synthetic 

version estimated 10kg (22 lbs)

339 x 110 x 114 mm (13.3” x 4.3” x 4.5”)

120 x 76 mm

15-200A

8.3m/min (27.2 ft/min)

IP67 rating

specs

LAYER RATED LINE PULL (LB/KG) TOTAL ROPE ON DRUM (FT/M)
1,361

1,162

1,013

899

807

2.7

5.86

9.48

13.58

15.5

3,000

2,561

2,234

1,981

1,779

8.85

19.22

31.11

44.52

50.0

1

2

3

4

5

Line Pull (lb/kg) Line Speed ft/min (m/min) Motor (Amps)
0

 500 

 1,000 

 2,000 

 3,000 

0

 227 

 454 

 907 

 1,361 

27ft 

20ft 

16ft 

9ft 

5ft 

8.3m 

6.1m 

4.9m 

2.7m 

1.5m 

15A

40A

60A

130A

190A

(915) 343-9246


