

SL3,000LB

12V STEEL OR SYNTHETIC



3,000LB (1,361KG) ORIGINAL ORANGE 'SL SERIES' 12V ELECTRIC WINCH, STEEL OR SYNTHETIC ROPE, TWIN WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL. IDEAL FOR BOAT TRAILERS, ATVS, AND LIGHT UTILITY VEHICLES.

FEATURES

- 3,000LB (1,361KG) STRAIGHT-LINE PULL 12V ELECTRIC WINCH
- LATEST TECHNOLOGY LONG-RANGE COMBINATION WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROLS, TWIN HANDSETS
- POWERFUL 12V PERMANENT MAGNETIC ELECTRIC MOTOR
- TOUGH THREE-STAGE PLANETARY GEARBOX WITH HARDENED STEEL GEARS
- CHOICE OF 15M (50FT) X 5MM GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE ROPE OR 15.5M X 5MM DYNEEMA SK75 SYNTHETIC ROPE
- NEW THROUGH-DRUM ROPE CONNECTION WITH GRUB SCREW CLAMP FOR ULTRA-SECURE ROPE ATTACHMENT TO DRUM
- 1/4 INCH GRADE 70 FORGED CLEVIS HOOK WITH SAFETY CATCH AND HAND SAVER, ZINC PLATED FOR CORROSION RESISTANCE
- FAIRLEAD: FOUR-ROLLER ZINC PLATED (STEEL) / CNC-MILLED ALUMINIUM HAWSE (SYNTHETIC)
- HEAVY-DUTY ONE-PIECE SOLENOID, IP67 WATERPROOF RATED
- POWER IN/OUT ROCKER SWITCH WITH HANDLEBAR MOUNT INCLUDED
- FREE-SPOOL CLUTCH FOR QUICK ROPE PAYOUT
- HIGH TENSILE MOUNTING BOLT KIT
- SUPPLIED WITH 2X 180CM BATTERY POWER CABLES AND 2X 90CM MOTOR POWER CABLES
- STRONG WINCHMAX BRANDED COVER INCLUDED FOR WEATHER AND ROAD PROTECTION
- CE CERTIFIED & BUILT TO ISO9001 QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

LAYER RATED	LINE PULL (LB/KG)		TOTAL ROPE ON DRUM (FT/M)	
1	3,000	1,361	8.85	2.7
2	2,561	1,162	19.22	5.86
3	2,234	1,013	31.11	9.48
4	1,981	899	44.52	13.58
5	1,779	807	50.0	15.5

LINE PULL (LB/KG)	LINE SPEED FT/MIN (M/MIN)	MOTOR (AMPS)
0 0	27FT	8.3M 15A
500 227	20FT	6.1M 40A
1,000 454	16FT	4.9M 60A
2,000 907	9FT	2.7M 130A
3,000 1,361	5FT	1.5M 190A

SPECS

SINGLE LINE RATED PULL	3,000LB (1,361KG)
MOTOR	12V 1.5HP PERMANENT MAGNETIC MOTOR
CONTROL	REMOTE ROCKER SWITCH, HANDLEBAR MOUNT KIT, IN AND OUT
GEAR TRAIN	3 STAGE PLANETARY
GEAR REDUCTION RATIO	136:1
CLUTCH	CAM ACTIVATED FREE SPOOL
BRAKING ACTION	AUTOMATIC IN THE DRUM
DRUM SIZE	DIAMETER 50MM (2.0") LENGTH 75MM (2.9")
DRUM FINISH	ALUMINIUM
WIRE CABLE (STANDARD)	15M (50FT) OF 5MM GALVANIZED STEEL WIRE ROPE
SYNTHETIC ROPE (STANDARD)	15.5M (50FT) X 5MM DYNEEMA SK75 SYNTHETIC ROPE
HOOK	CLEVIS HOOK 1/4 INCH, ZINC PLATED
FAIRLEAD	4-WAY ROLLER FAIRLEAD (STEEL VERSION) / ALUMINIUM HAWSE FAIRLEAD (SYNTHETIC VERSION)
BATTERY	RECOMMENDED 12AH MINIMUM FOR WINCHING
BATTERYLEADS	6 GAUGE, 1.8M (71") 15MMSQ - 4.2MM DIAMETER
MOTOR LEADS	6 GAUGE, 0.9M (36") 15MMSQ - 4.2MM DIAMETER
WINCH FINISH	ORIGINAL ORANGE POWDER COATED
WEIGHT (GW)	CABLE VERSION ESTIMATED 12KG (26.5 LBS) / SYNTHETIC VERSION ESTIMATED 10KG (22 LBS)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS (LXWXH)	339 X 110 X 114 MM (13.3" X 4.3" X 4.5")
MOUNTING BOLT PATTERN (STANDARD)	120 X 76 MM
MOTOR CURRENT	15-200A
NO LOAD LINE SPEED	8.3M/MIN (27.2 FT/MIN)
WATERPROOF	IP67 RATING